

# Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC) - Red, 2M (6-ft.)

### MODEL NUMBER: N320-02M-RD



#### Description

Tripp Lite's Red, 2-meter multimode duplex micron fiber optic LC/LC patch cable is manufactured from 62.5/125 zipcord fiber. The cable has LC connectors on each end, a PVC jacket, and is FDDI and OFNR rated. Duplex multimode fiber is most commonly used in LAN applications. Ideal for color coding the cable plant.

### Features

- Manufactured from 62.5/125 duplex (zipcord) fiber
- Red PVC jacket
- Length: 2 meter Connectors: LC connector on each end
- Fiber made from glass (not a polymer)
- Fiber optic distributed data interface (FDDI)and OFNR rated

## **Specifications**

INPUT		
Cable Length (ft.)	6.6	
Cable Length (m)	2	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Red	
COMMUNICATIONS		

### Highlights

- Manufactured from 62.5/125 duplex (Zipcord) fiber with Red jacket
- Length: 2 meter Connectors: LC connector on each end
- Insertion loss testing performed on every connector (0.2dB typical

#### **System Requirements**

 Any fiber optic hardware or NIC card requiring multimode duplex cable with LC connectors

### Package Includes

 2M Duplex MMF Cable LC/LC 62.5/125 Micron Fiber Red Jacket



Network Speed	1Gbps
CONNECTIONS	
Side A - Connector 1	LC DUPLEX (MALE)
Side B - Connector 1	LC DUPLEX (MALE)
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty

© 2017 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies

### **X-ON Electronics**

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies category:

Click to view products by Tripp Lite manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

7-21002-9 760-1518 FA04390-50-M-72-LC-N MLB 501 V RED MLB 501 V YELLOW 8-21000-7 8-21084-1 FXE3-10BM15 FXE3-10FM5 FZB3-NM1 1-3636-600-5208 1-5018030-0 ICD040GVP163D-07 2901797 1-6693182-0 1754898-1 F512D5-5F23Y F912B10-NM2 FAP12WFDBDBDLCZ 21055-6 FXBSCSCE2LM002 FXE3-10AM10 FXE3-10AM20 FXE3-10BM7 FXE3-10FM15 FXE3-10FM3 FXE3-10FM4 FXE3-10FM7 FXE3-10GM3 FZE10-10M6 FZOPE10-10M5 3000005 3-21053-2 MLB 200/1 V BLACK MLB 2001 V YELLOW MLB 501 V BLACK 5492011-6 106284-7000 5492011-5 5492011-8 5492011-9 CF-901201-007 7-21000-4 8-21007-5 8-21084-0 3-5106081-0 106386-4447 2-2064140-6 F92ELLNSNSNM003 2-2064140-3